$SHaLom Kosten

Passover Business Hours
March/April 2013

Sunday 3/17 7:30 am to 9:00 pm
Monday 3/18 7:30 am to 9:00 pm
Tuesday 3/19 7:30 am to 10:00 pm

Wednesday 3/20  7:30 am to 10:00 pm

Thursday 3/21 7:30 am to 11:00 pm
Friday 3/22 7:30 am to 4:00 pm
Saturday 3/23 8:30 pm to 12:00 am
Sunday 3/24 7:30 am to 10:00 pm
Monday 3/25 7:30 am to 4:00 pm
Tuesday 3/26 Closed

Wednesday 3/27  Closed

Thursday 3/28 7:30 am to 9:00 pm
Friday 3/29 7:30 am to 4:00 pm
Saturday 3/30 Closed

Sunday 3/31 7:30 am to 4:00 pm
Monday 4/1 Closed

Tuesday 4/2 Closed

Wednesday 4/3 7:30 am to 9:00 pm

MRS S

CAFE AND CATERING
2319 University Blvd.,West, Wheaton, MD 20902

Max’s will close at 9:00 pm on
Sunday, March 24th

We will re-open at 11:00 am on
Wednesday, April 3rd

The Shalom Group wishes
you and your family a happy
and healthy holiday!
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terers

Under the Supervision of The Rabbinical Council
of Greater Washington

Passover 2013

Catering Menu

Let us do the cooking while
you and your family enjoy
the Pesach Holiday!

TO ORDER
Call: (301) 949-6297 or (240) 290-0032

Email: passover@theshalomgroup.com

ORDERS MUST BE IN BY
FRIDAY, MARCH 15™!

PICK UP DATES & LOCATION:
Sunday, March 24 9:00am to 9:00pm
Monday, March 25 9:00am to 2:00pm

$ha,om Kosten

1361 Lamberton Drive
Silver Spring, MD 20902

www.theshalomgroup.com




THE SHALOM GROUP
PASSOVER MENU 2013

APPETIZERS

Gefilte fish pieces

Gefilte fish loaf w/horseradish

Vegetarian chopped liver

Beef chopped liver

Kishka slices w/ gravy

Tunisian fish cakes w/lemon-paprika aioli
Appetizer tray: veggie chopped liver, gefilte fish
balls, pickled mushrooms, marinated green olives,
Moroccan carrot salad, & black olives. Serves 8

SOUPS (1 qt. serves 3)

Clear chicken broth
Chicken vegetable soup
Vegetable soup

Matzoh balls

Cream of broccoli
Butternut squash soup

ENTREES

Poultry

Chicken Marsala

Chicken schnitzel

Chicken stuffed w/farfel, apricot glaze

Chicken stuffed w/fruity farfel, cherry glaze

Chicken stuffed w/spinach

Chicken stuffed w/kishka

Whole roasted chicken

Moroccan spice chicken breast w/olive-basil tapenade
Sliced herb crusted turkey breast w/honey-thyme jus
Schawarma spiced turkey breast w/mushroom gravy
Grilled chicken breast w/Asian glaze

Sweet & sour chicken thighs w/ carrots

Beef

Sliced beef brisket w/ gravy

Sliced beef brisket w/tart cherry-red wine gravy

Sliced beef brisket w/brown sugar-dried fruit gravy
Apricot glazed corned beef

Beef vegetable kabobs

Sweet & sour beef meatballs

Meat tzimmes

Stuffed beef cabbage

Whole herb crusted sliced roast beef w/red wine sauce

Fish/Veggie

Veggie cutlets

Stuffed peppers w/farfel and veggies
Eggplant roulade w/marinara and veggies
Stuffed portabella mushroom

Salmon filet w/honey-lemon aioli

Salmon filet w/Asian glaze

Moroccan spiced salmon fillet

Coconut crusted tilapia w/mango salsa
Spinach stuffed tilapia w/shallot-cream sauce
Cashew encrusted tilapia w/spinach, lime aioli

Delicious Passover Cakes and Cookies available throughout the store

$3.95 ea.
$16.95 ea.
$6.991b
$8.99 Ib.
$8.99 Ib.
$12.99 Ib.

$30.00 ea.

$7.50 qt.
$7.95 qt.
$6.99 qt.
$0.99 ea.
$8.50 qt.
$8.50 qt.

$9.99 Ib.
$12.99 Ib.
$9.95 ea.
$10.95 ea.
$9.95 ea.
$9.95 ea.
$11.95
$14.99 Ib.
$15.99 Ib.
$15.99 Ib.
$14.99 Ib.
$8.99 Ib.

$19.99 Ib.
$19.99 Ib.
$20.99 Ib.
$19.99 Ib.
$6.50 ea.
$9.99 Ib.

$9.99 Ib.

$4.95 ea.
$19.99 Ib.

$6.50 ea.
$6.50 ea.
$6.50 ea.
$6.50 ea.
$8.95 ea.
$8.95 ea.
$9.95 ea.
$6.95 ea.
$8.95 ea.
$6.95 ea.

SIDE DISHES (1/3 Ib. per person)

Farfel stuffing

Mushroom and leek farfel

Vegetable tzimmes

Roasted vegetables

Honey glazed carrots

Ratatouille

Rosemary roasted red potatoes

Garlic mashed potatoes

Spiced carrot and zucchini quinoa

Orange blossom quinoa

Broccoli and cauliflower in pesto

Baked zucchini and tomatoes

Braised artichokes with sun dried tomatoes
Grilled asparagus tossed in lemon oil
Roasted red and yellow beets, roasted onions,
cumin-lemon dressing

SALADS (1/3 Ib. per person)

Cucumber salad

Health salad

Cole slaw

Potato salad

Red skin potato salad
Marinated mushrooms
Israeli salad
Babaganoush

Eggplant and tomato salad
Spanish eggplant

Hearts of palm salad
Broccoli - cranberry salad
White meat chicken salad

More Salads available at Deli Counter

KUGELS (Serves 4)

Potato, Sweet Potato, Broccoli,Carrot, Noodle, Apple

OTHER

Beef gravy

Turkey gravy

Mushroom gravy
Homemade Passover rolls
Symbolic seder plate
Charoses

SEDER DINNERS (minimum 6 people)

$6.99 Ib.
$7.99 Ib.
$8.99 Ib.
$7.99 Ib.
$7.99 Ib.
$8.99 Ib.
$7.99 Ib.
$7.99 Ib.
$8.99 Ib.
$8.99 Ib.
$8.99 Ib.
$7.99 Ib.
$8.99 Ib.
$9.99 Ib.

$8.99 Ib.

$5.99 Ib.
$4.99 Ib.
$4.99 Ib.
$4.99 Ib.
$4.99 Ib.
$6.99 Ib.
$6.99 Ib.
$7.99 Ib.
$7.99 Ib.
$7.99 Ib.
$9.99 Ib.
$8.99 Ib.
$10.99 Ib.

$7.99 ea.

$8.99 qt.
$8.99 qt.
$7.99 qt.
$0.99 ea.
$15.99 ea.
$8.99 Ib.

Gefilte fish, horseradish, chicken soup, matzoh balls, farfel stuffing, garlic
mashed potatoes, glazed carrots, roasted vegetables, variety of cookies

and macaroons, Seder plate.

Chicken Marsala

Roasted whole chicken

Sliced brisket w/gravy

Sliced herb crusted turkey breast w/honey-thyme jus

$24.95 p.p.
$19.95 p.p.
$26.95 p.p.
$24.95 p.p.

Veggie version = veggie soup, veggie cutlets, stuffed peppers $18.95 p.p.




Passover Catering Menu 2013
Order Number/Code
First Name (please print) Last Name Email
Address City State Zip Code
Phone: Pick Up at Shalom Kosher: Sun. 3/24 Mon. 3/25
Circle One
APPETIZERS SIDE DISHES (1/3 Ib. per person)
Gefilte fish pieces $3.95 ea. Farfel stuffing $6.99 Ib.
Gefilte fish loaf w/horseradish $16.95 ea. Mushroom and leek farfel $7.99 Ib.
Vegetarian chopped liver $6.99 b Vegetable tzimmes $8.99 Ih.
Beef chopped liver $8.99 Ib. Roasted vegetables $7.99 Ib.
Kishka slices w/ gravy $8.99 Ib. Honey glazed carrots $7.99 Ib.
Tunisian fish cakes w/lemon-paprika aioli $12.99 Ib. Ratatouille $8.99 Ih.
Appetizer tray: veggie chopped liver, gefilte fish balls, Rosemary roasted red potatoes $7.99 Ib.
pickled mushrooms, marinated green olives, Moroccan carrot Garlic mashed potatoes $7.99 Ib.
salad, & black olives. Serves 8 $30.00 ea. Spiced carrot and zucchini quinoa $8.99 Ih.
Orange blossom quinoa $8.99 Ib.
SOUPS (1 qt- serves 3) Broccoli and cauliflower in pesto $8.99 Ib.
Clear chicken broth $7.50 qt. _____Baked zucchini and tomatoes $7.99 Ib.
Chicken vegetable soup $7.95 qt. Braised artichokes with sun dried tomatoes $8.99 Ib.
Vegetable soup $6.99 qt. _____Grilled asparagus tossed in lemon oil $9.99 Ib.
Matzoh balls $0.99 ea. Roasted red and yellow beets, roasted onions,
Cream of broccoli $8.50 qt. cumin-lemon dressing $8.99 Ih.
Butternut squash soup $8.50 qt. SALADS (1/3 Ib. per person)
ENTREES Cucumber salad $5.99 Ib.
Health salad $4.99 Ib.
Poultry Cole slaw $4.99 Ib.
_Chicken Marsala $999 Ib. Potato salad $499 1b.
—Chicken schnitzel $12.99 Ib. Red skin potato salad $4.99 Ib.
____Chicken stuffed w/farfel, apricot glaze $9.95 ea. Marinated mushrooms $6.99 Ib.
_____Chicken stuffed w/fruity farfel, cherry glaze $10.95 ea. Israeli salad $6.99 Ib.
_____Chicken stuffed w/spinach $9.95 ea. Babaganoush $7.99 Ib.
____Chicken stuffed w/kishka $9.95 ea. Eggplant and tomato salad $7.99b.
____Whole roasted chicken $11.95 Spanish eggplant $7.99 Ib.
_____Moroccan spice chicken breast w/olive-basil tapenade $14.99 Ib. Hearts of palm salad $9.99 b.
_____Sliced herb crusted turkey breast w/honey-thyme jus $15.99 Ib. Broccoli - cranberry salad $8.99 Ib.
_Zchawarma spiced turkey breast w/mushroom gravy ilzgg Ib. White meat chicken salad $10.99 Ib.
rilled chicken breast w/Asian glaze 14.99 Ib. . -
Sweet & sour chicken thighs w/carrots $8.99 Ib. More Salads available at Deli Counter
Beef KUGELS (Serves 4) $7.99 ea.
Slﬁced beef br?sket w/ gravy _ $19.99 Ib. Potato Carrot
Sliced beef brisket w/tart cherry-red wine gravy $19.99 Ib. Sweet Potato Noodle
Sliced beef brisket w/brown sugar-dried fruit gravy $20.99 Ib. Broccoli Apple
Apricot glazed corned beef $19.99 Ib. - -
Beef vegetable kabobs $6.50 ea.
Sweet & sour beef meatballs $9.99 Ib. OTHER
Meat tzimmes $9.99 Ib. ____ Beefgravy $8.99 qt.
Stuffed beef cabbage $4.95 ea. _—Turkey gravy $8.99 qt.
Whole herb crusted sliced roast beef w/red wine sauce $19.99 Ib. —_Mushroom gravy $7.99qt.

. . Homemade Passover rolls $0.99 ea.
Fish/Veggie Symbolic seder plate $15.99 ea.
___ Veggie cutlets $6.50 ea. Charoses $8.99 Ib.

Stuffed peppers w/farfel and veggies $6.50 ea.

Eggplant roulade w/marinara and veggies $6.50 ea. SEDER DINNERS

Stuffed portabella mushroom $6.50 ea. L . . . .

Salmon filet w/honey-lemon aioli $8.95 ea. Gefilte fish, horseradish, chicken soup,- matzoh ba!ls, farfel stuffing, garlic mashed potatoes,

Salmon filet w/Asian glaze $8.95 ea. glazed carrots, roasted vegetables, variety of cookies and macaroons, Seder plate. Each

Moroccan spiced salmon fillet $9.95 ea. package serves 6 adult guests.

Coconut crusted tilapia w/mango salsa $6.95 ea. Chicken Marsala $24.95 p.p.

Spinach stuffed tilapia w/shallot-cream sauce $8.95 ea. Roasted whole chicken $19.95 p.p.

Cashew encrusted tilapia w/spinach, lime aioli $6.95 ea. Sliced brisket w/ gravy $26.95 p.p.

P . _____Sliced herb crusted turkey breast w/honey-thyme jus $24.95 p.p.
DEIICIOUS Passover cakes and COOk’eS Veggie version = veggie soup, veggie cutlets, stuffed peppers $18.95 p.p.
available throughout the store




