

Passover Business Hours March/April 2013

Sunday 3/17	7:30 am to 9:00 pm
Monday 3/18	7:30 am to 9:00 pm
Tuesday 3/19	7:30 am to 10:00 pm
Wednesday 3/20	7:30 am to 10:00 pm
Thursday 3/21	7:30 am to 11:00 pm
Friday 3/22	7:30 am to 4:00 pm
Saturday 3/23	8:30 pm to 12:00 am
Sunday 3/24	7:30 am to 10:00 pm
Monday 3/25	7:30 am to 4:00 pm
Tuesday 3/26	Closed
Wednesday 3/27	Closed
Thursday 3/28	7:30 am to 9:00 pm
Friday 3/29	7:30 am to 4:00 pm
Saturday 3/30	Closed
Sunday 3/31	7:30 am to 4:00 pm
Monday 4/1	Closed
	•
Monday 4/1	Closed



Max's will close at 9:00 pm on Sunday, March 24th

We will re-open at 11:00 am on Wednesday, April 3rd

The Shalom Group wishes you and your family a happy and healthy holiday!

The Shalom Group



Under the Supervision of The Rabbinical Council of Greater Washington

Dassover 2013

Let us do the cooking while you and your family enjoy the Pesach Holiday!

TO ORDER

Call: (301) 949-6297 or (240) 290-0032 Email: passover@theshalomgroup.com

ORDERS MUST BE IN BY FRIDAY, MARCH 15[™]!

PICK UP DATES & LOCATION:

Sunday, March 24 9:00am to 9:00pm Monday, March 25 9:00am to 2:00pm



1361 Lamberton Drive Silver Spring, MD 20902

www.theshalomgroup.com

THE SHALOM GROUP PASSOVER MENU 2013



Gefilte fish pieces	\$3.95 ea.
Gefilte fish loaf w/horseradish	\$16.95 ea.
Vegetarian chopped liver	\$6.99 lb
Beef chopped liver	\$8.99 lb.
Kishka slices w/gravy	\$8.99 lb.
Tunisian fish cakes w/lemon-paprika aioli	\$12.99 lb.
Appetizer tray: veggie chopped liver, gefilte fish	
balls, pickled mushrooms, marinated green olives,	
Moroccan carrot salad, & black olives. Serves 8	\$30.00 ea.

SOUPS (1 qt. serves 3)

Clear chicken broth	\$7.50 qt.
Chicken vegetable soup	\$7.95 qt.
Vegetable soup	\$6.99 qt.
Matzoh balls	\$0.99 ea.
Cream of broccoli	\$8.50 qt.
Butternut squash soup	\$8.50 qt.

ENTREES

Poultry

Chicken Marsala	\$9.99 lb.
Chicken schnitzel	\$12.99 lb.
Chicken stuffed w/farfel, apricot glaze	\$9.95 ea.
Chicken stuffed w/fruity farfel, cherry glaze	\$10.95 ea.
Chicken stuffed w/spinach	\$9.95 ea.
Chicken stuffed w/kishka	\$9.95 ea.
Whole roasted chicken	\$11.95
Moroccan spice chicken breast w/olive-basil tapenade	\$14.99 lb.
Sliced herb crusted turkey breast w/honey-thyme jus	\$15.99 lb.
Schawarma spiced turkey breast w/mushroom gravy	\$15.99 lb.
Grilled chicken breast w/Asian glaze	\$14.99 lb.
Sweet & sour chicken thighs w/carrots	\$8.99 lb.

Beef

Sliced beef brisket w/gravy	\$19.99 lb.
Sliced beef brisket w/tart cherry-red wine gravy	\$19.99 lb.
Sliced beef brisket w/brown sugar-dried fruit gravy	\$20.99 lb.
Apricot glazed corned beef	\$19.99 lb.
Beef vegetable kabobs	\$6.50 ea.
Sweet & sour beef meatballs	\$9.99 lb.
Meat tzimmes	\$9.99 lb.
Stuffed beef cabbage	\$4.95 ea.
Whole herb crusted sliced roast beef w/red wine sauce	\$19.99 lb.

Fish/Veggie

Veggie cutlets	\$6.50 ea.
Stuffed peppers w/farfel and veggies	\$6.50 ea.
Eggplant roulade w/marinara and veggies	\$6.50 ea.
Stuffed portabella mushroom	\$6.50 ea.
Salmon filet w/honey-lemon aioli	\$8.95 ea.
Salmon filet w/Asian glaze	\$8.95 ea.
Moroccan spiced salmon fillet	\$9.95 ea.
Coconut crusted tilapia w/mango salsa	\$6.95 ea.
Spinach stuffed tilapia w/shallot-cream sauce	\$8.95 ea.
Cashew encrusted tilapia w/spinach, lime aioli	\$6.95 ea.

SIDE DISHES (1/3 lb. per person)

Farfel stuffing	\$6.99 lb.
Mushroom and leek farfel	\$7.99 lb.
Vegetable tzimmes	\$8.99 lb.
Roasted vegetables	\$7.99 lb.
Honey glazed carrots	\$7.99 lb.
Ratatouille	\$8.99 lb.
Rosemary roasted red potatoes	\$7.99 lb.
Garlic mashed potatoes	\$7.99 lb.
Spiced carrot and zucchini quinoa	\$8.99 lb.
Orange blossom quinoa	\$8.99 lb.
Broccoli and cauliflower in pesto	\$8.99 lb.
Baked zucchini and tomatoes	\$7.99 lb.
Braised artichokes with sun dried tomatoes	\$8.99 lb.
Grilled asparagus tossed in lemon oil	\$9.99 lb.
Roasted red and yellow beets, roasted onions,	
cumin-lemon dressing	\$8.99 lb.

Order by March 15th

SALADS (1/3 lb. per person)

Cucumber salad	\$5.99 lb.
Health salad	\$4.99 lb.
Cole slaw	\$4.99 lb.
Potato salad	\$4.99 lb.
Red skin potato salad	\$4.99 lb.
Marinated mushrooms	\$6.99 lb.
Israeli salad	\$6.99 lb.
Babaganoush	\$7.99 lb.
Eggplant and tomato salad	\$7.99 lb.
Spanish eggplant	\$7.99 lb.
Hearts of palm salad	\$9.99 lb.
Broccoli – cranberry salad	\$8.99 lb.
White meat chicken salad	\$10.99 lb.
	-

More Salads available at Deli Counter

KUGELS (Serves 4)

Potato, Sweet Potato	, Broccoli,Carrot, Noodle, Apple	\$7.99 ea.
----------------------	----------------------------------	------------

OTHER

Beef gravy	\$8.99 qt.
Turkey gravy	\$8.99 qt.
Mushroom gravy	\$7.99 qt.
Homemade Passover rolls	\$0.99 ea.
Symbolic seder plate	\$15.99 ea.
Charoses	\$8.99 lb.

SEDER DINNERS (minimum 6 people)

Gefilte fish, horseradish, chicken soup, matzoh balls, farfel stuffing, garlic mashed potatoes, glazed carrots, roasted vegetables, variety of cookies and macaroons, Seder plate.

Chicken Marsala	\$24.95 p.p.
Roasted whole chicken	\$19.95 p.p.
Sliced brisket w/gravy	\$26.95 p.p.
Sliced herb crusted turkey breast w/honey-thyme jus	\$24.95 p.p.
Veggie version = veggie soup, veggie cutlets, stuffed peppers	\$18.95 p.p.

Delicious Passover Cakes and Cookies available throughout the store

THE SHALOM GROUP Passover Catering Menu 2013

Order Number/Code



First Name (please print)	Last Name			Email	
Address		City	State		Zip Code
Phone:	Pick Up at Shalom Kosher:	Sun. 3/24		Mon.	3/25
APPETIZERS			Circle On		
		SIDE DISHES (1/3 lb.	het hets	son)	
Gefilte fish pieces	\$3.95 ea.	Farfel stuffing			\$6.99 lb.
Gefilte fish loaf w/horseradish	\$16.95 ea.	Mushroom and leek farfel			\$7.99 lb.
Vegetarian chopped liver	\$6.99 lb	Vegetable tzimmes			\$8.99 lb.
Beef chopped liver	\$8.99 lb.	Roasted vegetables			\$7.99 lb.
Kishka slices w/gravy	\$8.99 lb. \$12.99 lb.	Honey glazed carrots			\$7.99 lb.
Tunisian fish cakes w/lemon-paprika aioli Appetizer tray: veggie chopped liver, gefilte fish bal		Ratatouille Rosemary roasted red potate	200		\$8.99 lb. \$7.99 lb.
pickled mushrooms, marinated green olives, Moroccan ca		Garlic mashed potatoes	162		\$7.99 lb.
salad, & black olives. Serves 8	\$30.00 ea.	Spiced carrot and zucchini q	uinoa		\$8.99 lb.
salad, & black blives. Serves o	\$30.00 ea.	Orange blossom quinoa	univa		\$8.99 lb.
SOUPS (1 qt. serves 3)		Broccoli and cauliflower in p	esto		\$8.99 lb.
Clear chicken broth	\$7.50 qt.	Baked zucchini and tomatoe			\$7.99 lb.
Order on one of the source of the sourc	\$7.95 qt.	Braised artichokes with sun		es	\$8.99 lb.
Vegetable soup	\$6.99 qt.	Grilled asparagus tossed in I			\$9.99 lb.
Natzoh balls	\$0.99 ea.	Roasted red and yellow beet		ions.	401001.01
Cream of broccoli	\$8.50 gt.	cumin-lemon dressing	.,		\$8.99 lb.
Butternut squash soup	\$8.50 qt.	SALADS (1/3 lb. per p	oreon)		40100101
ENTREES		Cucumber salad			\$5.99 lb.
		Health salad			\$4.99 lb.
Poultry		Cole slaw			\$4.99 lb.
Chicken Marsala	\$9.99 lb.	Potato salad			\$4.99 lb.
Chicken schnitzel	\$12.99 lb.	Red skin potato salad			\$4.99 lb.
Chicken stuffed w/farfel, apricot glaze	\$9.95 ea.	Marinated mushrooms			\$6.99 lb.
Chicken stuffed w/fruity farfel, cherry glaze	\$10.95 ea.	Israeli salad			\$6.99 lb.
Chicken stuffed w/spinach	\$9.95 ea.	Babaganoush			\$7.99 lb.
Chicken stuffed w/kishka	\$9.95 ea.	Eggplant and tomato salad			\$7.99 lb.
Whole roasted chicken	\$11.95	Spanish eggplant			\$7.99 lb.
Moroccan spice chicken breast w/olive-basil taper		Hearts of palm salad			\$9.99 lb.
Sliced herb crusted turkey breast w/honey-thyme j		Broccoli – cranberry salad			\$8.99 lb.
Schawarma spiced turkey breast w/mushroom gra	-	White meat chicken salad			\$10.99 lb.
Grilled chicken breast w/Asian glaze Sweet & sour chicken thighs w/carrots	\$14.99 lb. \$8.99 lb.	More Salads avail	able at	Deli C	ounter
Beef		KUGELS (Serves 4)			\$7.99 ea.
Sliced beef brisket w/gravy	\$19.99 lb.			•	
Sliced beef brisket w/tart cherry-red wine gravy	\$19.99 lb.	Potato		Carr	
Sliced beef brisket w/brown sugar-dried fruit gravy		Sweet Potato		Noo	
Apricot glazed corned beef	\$19.99 lb.	Broccoli		App	le
Beef vegetable kabobs	\$6.50 ea.	ΟΤΗΕΡ			
Sweet & sour beef meatballs	\$9.99 lb.	OTHER			
Meat tzimmes	\$9.99 lb.	Beef gravy			\$8.99 qt.
Stuffed beef cabbage	\$4.95 ea.	Turkey gravy			\$8.99 qt.
Whole herb crusted sliced roast beef w/red wine sa	luce \$19.99 lb.	Mushroom gravy			\$7.99 qt.
Fich /Voggio		Homemade Passover rolls			\$0.99 ea.
Fish/Veggie	¢6 50 cc	Symbolic seder plate			\$15.99 ea
Veggie cutlets Stuffed peppers w/farfel and veggies	\$6.50 ea. \$6.50 ea.	Charoses			\$8.99 lb.
	\$6.50 ea.				
Eggplant roulade w/marinara and veggies Stuffed portabella mushroom	\$6.50 ea.	SEDER DINNERS			
Salmon filet w/honey-lemon aioli	\$8.95 ea.	Gefilte fish, horseradish, chicken so	oup, matzoh b	alls, farfel st	tuffing, garlic mashed pota
Salmon filet w/ honey-tenton alon Salmon filet w/Asian glaze	\$8.95 ea.	glazed carrots, roasted vegetables,			
Samon met w/ Asian giaze	\$9.95 ea.	package serves 6 adult guests.			
Koroccan spiced samon met	\$6.95 ea.	Chicken Marsala			\$24.95 p.p
Spinach stuffed tilapia w/shallot-cream sauce	\$8.95 ea.	Roasted whole chicken			\$24.55 p.j \$19.95 p.j
Cashew encrusted tilapia w/spinach, lime aioli	\$6.95 ea.	Sliced brisket w/gravy			\$26.95 p.j
		Sliced herb crusted turkey br	east w/hone	v-thyme ius	\$24.95 p.p
Delicious Passover Cakes a				,,	

available throughout the store